

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1257 OF 2007

PEHTU KANWAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR (NOW JHARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) on behalf of Allahabad for extension of time of the order dated 27.4.2012 and with office report for direction)

Date: 28/02/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Divakar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master